Annexure I

PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Registered Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai 400 706, Maharashtra

LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up	From	То		From	То	
15,749	1	15,749	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
1	15,750	15,750	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
499	15,751	16,249	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
27,001	16,250	43,250	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 29-Sep-2021		30-Sep-2022	Demat
4,499	43,251	47,749	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
1	47,750	47,750	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
2,249	47,751	49,999	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
19,28,627	50,000	19,78,626	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
10,21,374	19,78,627	30,00,000	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
4,47,670	30,00,001	34,47,670	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2024	Demat
2,19,130	34,47,671	36,66,800	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
5,27,170	36,66,801	41,93,970	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2024	Demat
1,02,930	41,93,971	42,96,900	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
36,500	42,96,901	43,33,400	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
6,66,600	43,33,401	50,00,000	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
7,298	50,00,001	50,07,298	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2024	Demat
1,94,042	50,07,299	52,01,340	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
62,245	52,01,341	52,63,585	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
90,204	52,63,586	53,53,789	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
62,245	53,53,790	54,16,034	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
92,03,912	54,16,035	1,46,19,946	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
68,19,872	1,46,19,947	2,14,39,818	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2024	Demat
2,40,256	2,14,39,819	2,16,80,074	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
3,00,000	2,16,80,075	2,19,80,074	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat
89,85,701	2,19,80,075	3,09,65,775	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2022	Demat
29,27,485	3,09,65,776	3,38,93,260	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	29-Sep-2021	28-Oct-2021	Demat#
51,06,801	3,38,93,261	3,90,00,061	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO		Demat

3,90,00,061							
					For Paras Defence and Sp		
					Ajit Sharma		
					•		
Date: 29.09.2021					Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Membership No.: F10165		
Notes:							
ti) 29,27,485 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 28th October, 2021;							
ii) Details with respect t	o Lock-in are provided o	n page No.72-74 of t	he Prospectus of the Company.			·	·